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Thank you all for your support today, it has been great to see the children dressed as their favourite book 

characters and their own creations are so imaginative and inspiring.  

Each child has been given a book token, which can then be swapped for one of the exclusive, new and 

completely FREE World Book Day books available from participating booksellers and supermarkets or used to 

get £1 off any full price book instead.  

The World Book Day £1 books are a gift from booksellers, who fully fund the cost of the £1 book token 

redemptions. Please note that the token cannot be redeemed online. The free books available this year are 

shown below.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

World Book Day Family Challenge 

We would love you all to share your favourite bedtime story, character, reading place anything at all that shows 

your enjoyment of reading. You can complete this challenge anyway you would like to, for example you could 

take a photograph of yourself in your favourite reading hideout, draw your chosen character, write a new story 

involving your special character, bake a cake and decorate it to show your most treasured story, act out your 

best loved chapter, design an outfit for your superhero, the list is endless.  

Have fun together sharing your love of reading and we look forward to seeing and hearing about all of your 

fabulous reading.  

Please either bring any photographs, writing etc into school or email admin@st-georges.hull.sch.uk (titled 

World Book Day), make sure your children’s names are clear on these by Friday 11th March as prizes are 

available.  

mailto:admin@st-georges.hull.sch.uk


Dates for your diaries  

Wednesday 9th March Year 1 and 2 trip to West Park 

Science Week Friday 11th – 18th March  

Tuesday 15th March Years 1 and 2 sports afternoon at Airco Arena 

Friday 18th March wear something red for Comic Relief 

Monday 28th March Year 1 and 2 Humber Bridge visit 

Tuesday 29th March Years 3 and 4 sports afternoon at Airco Arena 

Friday 1st April School Photos 

Monday 4th, Wednesday 6th and Thursday 7th Year 5 Bikeability training – This date has been changed by the 

provider.    

Tuesday 5th April Years 5 and 6 sports afternoon at Airco Arena 

Thursday 7th April – Family egg challenge – more information to follow 

Friday 8th April Dentist in school and Last day of term  

Monday 25th April school closed for staff inset  

Tuesday 26th April school closed for staff inset  

Wednesday 27th April school re-opens  

Monday 2nd May school closed for May Bank Holiday  

Wednesday 4th May Year 4 trip to Ferens Art Gallery 

Week commencing 9th May Year 6 Show Off Week (SAT’s) 

Wednesday 25th May Sports Day 

Thursday 26th May Last day of term  

Monday 6th June school re-opens  

Monday 6th – Friday 10th June Year 6 Residential to Paxwold  

Tuesday 21st June Year 3 and 4 Countryside Learning Trip 

Monday 11th July – Friday 22nd Year 5 swimming 

Friday 22nd July Last day of term 

Tuesday 6th September School re-opens 


